Ring 1 Premier Standard (30 dogs)

Standard - Premier Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
Old English Sheepdog

Standard Poodle

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up of entries that may not have been received yet, or when adding wait-

listed entries after closing.

Friday Running Order

Judith Cunningham
Helen Meyer

Standard - Premier Regular - 20 inches (14 dogs)

Aussie

Border Collie
Brittany

Aussie

Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
English Springer
Aussie

Vizsla

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Aussie

Bearded Collie

Wendy Bertsch
Carolyn Johnson
Carol Baron
Sarah Patsaros
Larry Dalan
Herman Schermer
Susan Jearls
Barbara Robinson
Erin Day

Ellen Blau
Tammy Nichols
Vicki Cinotto
Chris Brewer
Larry Dalan

Standard - Premier Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

Standard - Premier Regular - 16 inches (6 dogs)

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Min Am Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog

Bryan Murphy

Alex Swallers
Cheryl Owen
Deborah Vassar
Emily Kosztowny
Tammy Nichols
Cheryl Owen

Standard - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

Standard - Premier Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

All American Dog
English Springer

Pomeranian

Miniature Schnauzer

Marcy Jacobs
Rich Barker

Stacy Orris
John Rowe

Standard - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

24804 Bert
24806 Zeke
20602 Panda
20604 Matt
20605 Chuck
20608 Dekes
20802 Ash
20807 Eddie
20808  Trubbel
20810 Grady
20811 Rigby
20813 Egan
20816 Flash
20817 Elcie
20820 Sculpin
20825 Bing
20827 Hawke Eye
16401 Raisin
16802 Penny
16805 Camille
16808 Rex
16809 Hanna
16819 Josie
16825 Theo
16827 Skye
12803 Emrys
12807 Jaeger
12810 Gilly
12814 Rai

Standard - Premier Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
Panache

8804

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (82 dogs)
Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (5 dogs)

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Coton de Tulear

All American Dog
Dobe

Old English Sheepdog

Dobe
Standard Poodle

Marcy Jacobs
Joan Meyer

Pamela Piazza

Madge Strohmeier
Linda Gasparovic
Judith Cunningham
Jackie Moss

Helen Meyer

Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (17 dogs)

24801 Koda
24802 Rookie
24804 Bert
24805 Jazz
24806 Zeke
24601 Chip
20802 Ash
20803 Love
20804 Levi
20806 Gil
20807 Eddie
20808 Trubbel
20810 Grady
20811 Rigby
20813 Egan
20816 Flash
20817 Elcie
20819  Tuff
20820 Sculpin

Pharaoh Hound

Bearded Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
English Springer
Aussie

Vizsla

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

Sheila Hoffman

Larry Dalan
JoAnn Patterson
Mary Greenwell
Mary Gregerson
Herman Schermer
Susan Jearls
Barbara Robinson
Erin Day

Ellen Blau
Tammy Nichols
Vicki Cinotto
Carmalene Colberg
Chris Brewer

20821 Bounce Golden Retriever Shirley Peskie

20823 Beatle Aussie JoAnn Patterson
20824  Trip Border Collie Mary Greenwell
20825 Bing Bearded Collie Larry Dalan

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20828 Banzai Angus Standard Poodle
20830 Coach Dutch Shepherd

Jim Curry
Lynn Wesselmann

20832 BA GSD John Hoffmann
Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20602 Panda Aussie Wendy Bertsch
20603 Copper Golden Retriever Amanda Clessa

20604 Matt Border Collie Carolyn Johnson
20607  Kitrina Aussie Aditya Eachempati
20608 Dekes Aussie Sarah Patsaros

Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (17 dogs)

16801 Ty American Eskimo Dog  Melissa Potts
16802 Penny Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Owen
16803 Cindy Shetland Sheepdog Kalyn Hoenig
16804 Darby Wheaten Janine Mroz

Deborah Vassar
Angela Evers

Mary Beth Hugo
Emily Kosztowny

16805 Camille Min Am Shepherd
16806 Ulysses Shetland Sheepdog
16807 Bonnie Aussie

16808 Rex All American Dog

16809 Hanna Border Collie Tammy Nichols
16810 Luna All American Dog Stacie Sansone
16811 Tootsie Pop Aussie Jane Moore
16813 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog John Burgess
16814 Josey Brittany Carol Baron
16815 Giorgio Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier
16817 Liberty Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Zangrilli

16818 Nala American Eskimo Dog Melissa Potts
16819 Josie Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Owen
Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (12 dogs)

16820 Meeka Aussie Jamie Heberlein
16821 Hana Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson
16823 Echo Golden Retriever Carol Lawrence
16824 Chase Aussie Kim Semanisin
16825 Theo All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
16826 P!nk Border Collie Pamela Piazza
16828 Porter Aussie Chris Brewer
16829 Hannah English Setter Dianne Fields
16830 Kruz Border Collie Mary Gregerson
16831 Clyde Aussie Mary Beth Hugo
16833 Melia Aussie Jamie Heberlein
16834 lzzy Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson

Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (9 dogs)

12801 Julie Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier
12802 Simon Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Zangrilli
12803 Emrys Pomeranian Stacy Orris

12804 Bennie Shetland Sheepdog Debra Vetz

12805 RockyRaccoon All American Dog Erin Day

12806 ZenaZ Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil

12807 Jaeger Miniature Schnauzer John Rowe

12808 Tater Tot Parson Russell Jane Moore

12809 Fletcher Cocker Spaniel Becky Wertenberger

Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (4 dogs)

12810 Gilly All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
12811 Harley All American Dog Susan Jearls
12812 Stella Bull Terrier Julie Carlson
12814 Rai Shetland Sheepdog Joan Meyer
Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)

8802 Jazzy Pomeranian Frank Orris



Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8803 Ninjetta
8804 Panache
8805 Sunny
8808 Marley
8810 Adele
8813 Abby

Standard - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8601

Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4802

Jetta

London

Corgi (Pembroke)
Coton de Tulear
Cairn Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Corgi (Cardigan)
Shetland Sheepdog

Schipperke

Yorkshire Terrier

Ring 1 Master/Excellent FAST (35 dogs)
FAST - Master Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

Pharaoh Hound
Dobe
Standard Poodle

FAST - Master Regular - 20 inches (14 dogs)

Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
English Springer
Aussie

Vizsla

English Springer
Border Collie
Aussie

Golden Retriever
Bearded Collie

FAST - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

Aussie
Aussie

FAST - Master Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

All American Dog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog

FAST - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

FAST - Master Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

FAST - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

Aussie
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog

Golden Retriever

FAST - Master Regular - 12 inches (5 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Pomeranian

RockyRaccoon All American Dog

Cocker Spaniel

FAST - Master Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

24601 Chip
24805 Jazz
24806 Zeke
20604 Matt
20802 Ash
20804 Levi
20806 Gil
20807 Eddie
20808  Trubbel
20810 Grady
20811 Rigby
20813 Egan
20815 Skye
20816 Flash
20820 Sculpin
20821 Bounce
20825 Bing
20607 Kitrina
20608 Dekes
16808 Rex
16809 Hanna
16815 Giorgio
16802 Penny
16817 Liberty
16820 Meeka
16821 Hana
16825 Theo
16823 Echo
12801 Julie
12802 Simon
12803 Emrys
12805

12809 Fletcher
12811 Harley
12814 Rai

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (79 dogs)
JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (5 dogs)

24801
24802
24804
24805
24806

Koda
Rookie
Bert
Jazz
Zeke

All American Dog
Dobe

Old English Sheepdog
Dobe

Standard Poodle

JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24601

Chip

Pharaoh Hound

Norma Reis
Pamela Piazza
Linda Vohsen

Cheryl Braucksick
Sue Liles
Cheryl Braucksick

Sheryl Meyer

Karrigan Hart

Sheila Hoffman
Jackie Moss
Helen Meyer

Carolyn Johnson
Larry Dalan

Mary Greenwell
Mary Gregerson
Herman Schermer
Susan Jearls
Barbara Robinson
Erin Day

Ellen Blau

Rich Barker
Tammy Nichols
Chris Brewer
Shirley Peskie
Larry Dalan

Aditya Eachempaiti
Sarah Patsaros

Emily Kosztowny
Tammy Nichols
Therese Poirier

Cheryl Owen
Cindy Zangrilli

Jamie Heberlein
Carolyn Johnson
Marcy Jacobs

Carol Lawrence

Therese Poirier
Cindy Zangrilli

Stacy Orris

Erin Day

Becky Wertenberger

Susan Jearls
Joan Meyer

Madge Strohmeier
Linda Gasparovic
Judith Cunningham
Jackie Moss

Helen Meyer

Sheila Hoffman

JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (18 dogs)

Aussie

Bearded Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
English Springer
Aussie

Vizsla

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
Bearded Collie

JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

Standard Poodle
Dutch Shepherd
GSD

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20607 Kitrina
20802 Ash
20803 Love
20804 Levi
20806 Gil
20807 Eddie
20808 Trubbel
20810 Grady
20811 Righy
20813 Egan
20816 Flash
20817 Elcie
20819  Tuff
20820 Sculpin
20821 Bounce
20823 Beatle
20824  Trip
20825 Bing
20828 Banzai Angus
20830 Coach
20832 BA
20603 Copper
20604 Matt

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (17 dogs)

American Eskimo Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Wheaten

Min Am Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Aussie

Shetland Sheepdog
Brittany

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
American Eskimo Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

- 16 inches (10 dogs)
Aussie

Golden Retriever
Aussie

All American Dog
Border Collie

Aussie

English Setter

Border Collie

Aussie

Aussie

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

Mudi

JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (9 dogs)

16801 Ty
16802 Penny
16803 Cindy
16804 Darby
16805 Camille
16806 Ulysses
16807 Bonnie
16808 Rex
16809 Hanna
16810 Luna
16811 Tootsie Pop
16813 Gigi
16814 Josey
16815 Giorgio
16817 Liberty
16818 Nala
16819 Josie
JWW - Master Preferred
16820 Meeka
16823 Echo
16824 Chase
16825 Theo
16826 P!nk
16828 Porter
16829 Hannah
16830 Kruz
16831 Clyde
16833 Melia
16601 Phoenix
12801 Julie
12802 Simon
12803 Emrys
12804 Bennie
12805

12806 Zena Z

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Pomeranian

Shetland Sheepdog

RockyRaccoon All American Dog

Cocker Spaniel

Aditya Eachempati
Larry Dalan

JoAnn Patterson
Mary Greenwell
Mary Gregerson
Herman Schermer
Susan Jearls
Barbara Robinson
Erin Day

Ellen Blau

Tammy Nichols
Vicki Cinotto
Carmalene Colberg
Chris Brewer
Shirley Peskie
JoAnn Patterson
Mary Greenwell
Larry Dalan

Jim Curry
Lynn Wesselmann
John Hoffmann

Amanda Clessa
Carolyn Johnson

Melissa Potts
Cheryl Owen
Kalyn Hoenig
Janine Mroz
Deborah Vassar
Angela Evers
Mary Beth Hugo
Emily Kosztowny
Tammy Nichols
Stacie Sansone
Jane Moore
John Burgess
Carol Baron
Therese Poirier
Cindy Zangrilli
Melissa Potts
Cheryl Owen

Jamie Heberlein
Carol Lawrence
Kim Semanisin
Marcy Jacobs
Pamela Piazza
Chris Brewer
Dianne Fields
Mary Gregerson
Mary Beth Hugo
Jamie Heberlein

Elizabeth Racz-Burton

Therese Poirier
Cindy Zangrilli
Stacy Orris
Debra Vetz
Erin Day

Debi Zavadil



Miniature Schnauzer
Parson Russell
Cocker Spaniel

JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (4 dogs)

All American Dog
All American Dog
Bull Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (5 dogs)

Schipperke
Pomeranian
Corgi (Pembroke)
Coton de Tulear
Cairn Terrier

JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (3 dogs)

12807 Jaeger
12808 Tater Tot
12809 Fletcher
12810 Gilly
12811 Harley
12812 Stella
12814 Rai

8601 Jetta
8802 Jazzy
8803 Ninjetta
8804 Panache
8805 Sunny
8808 Marley
8810 Adele
8813 Abby

Shetland Sheepdog
Corgi (Cardigan)
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4802

London

Yorkshire Terrier

Ring 1 Premier JWW (24 dogs)

JWW - Premier Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

Old English Sheepdog
Standard Poodle

JWW - Premier Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)

Brittany

Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Vizsla

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Aussie

Bearded Collie

JWW - Premier Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

Labrador Retriever

JWW - Premier Regular - 16 inches (6 dogs)

Border Collie

Mudi

Shetland Sheepdog
Min Am Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie

JWW - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

English Springer
Labrador Retriever

JWW - Premier Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

24804 Bert
24806 Zeke
20605 Chuck
20802 Ash
20807 Eddie
20808  Trubbel
20813 Egan
20816 Flash
20817 Elcie
20820 Sculpin
20825 Bing
20827 Hawke Eye
16401 Raisin
16601 Phoenix
16802 Penny
16805 Camille
16808 Rex
16809 Hanna
16827 Skye
16834 lzzy
12803 Emrys
12807 Jaeger

Pomeranian
Miniature Schnauzer

JWW - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12814

Rai

Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Premier Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8804

Panache

Coton de Tulear

Ring 1 Open JWW (16 dogs)
JWW - Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24401 Pikachu GSD

24402 Indivar Dobe

JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)
20401 Jell-O Shot Aussie

20403 Asher Aussie

20601 Petra All American Dog

John Rowe
Jane Moore
Becky Wertenberger

Marcy Jacobs
Susan Jearls
Julie Carlson
Joan Meyer

Sheryl Meyer
Frank Orris
Norma Reis
Pamela Piazza
Linda Vohsen

Cheryl Braucksick
Sue Liles
Cheryl Braucksick

Karrigan Hart

Judith Cunningham
Helen Meyer

Carol Baron

Larry Dalan
Herman Schermer
Susan Jearls
Ellen Blau
Tammy Nichols
Vicki Cinotto
Chris Brewer
Larry Dalan

Bryan Murphy

Alex Swallers
Elizabeth Racz-Burton
Cheryl Owen

Deborah Vassar
Emily Kosztowny
Tammy Nichols

Rich Barker
Carolyn Johnson

Stacy Orris
John Rowe

Joan Meyer

Pamela Piazza

Saturday Running Order

Cathy Mitchell
Elizabeth Giuliano

Jane Moore
Amanda Wehde
Hailey Kaufman

20602 Panda Aussie

20606 Duke Toller

20608 Dekes Aussie

20610 Jackpot Aussie

JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

Wendy Bertsch
Kryshelle Jacobs
Sarah Patsaros
Jane Moore

16401 Raisin Border Collie Alex Swallers
16402 Andre Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier
16403 Cali Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Corcoran

JWW - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16404 Zoey All American Dog
JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

Kristina Flegel

12401 Kelli Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier
12402 Tilly All American Dog Sydnie Schneider
12403 Rafie Miniature Poodle Maryann Schaefer

Ring 1 Novice JWW (13 dogs)
JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20201 Faith Labrador Retriever Martha Blank
20202 Rose Tyler Whippet Kathryn Slater
20203 Keely Aussie Mary Durst

20204 Spark Bearded Collie
20402 Sprite Golden Retriever
JWW - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

Lori Weinberg
Ana Schnellmann

20205 vy Standard Poodle Tara Carsrud
20206 Antwan Dobe Tricia Franke
20404 Nadia GSD John Hoffmann

JWW - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20001 Cowboy Aussie

JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16602 Kezi Shetland Sheepdog
JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16201 Reba Aussie

JWW - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Mike Semanisin

Laura Brandenburg

Mary Beth Hugo

12201 Grover Corgi (Pembroke) Rose Cope
JWW - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8201 Iris Cocker Spaniel Becky Wertenberger

Ring 1 Novice Standard (10 dogs)
Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20201 Faith Labrador Retriever Martha Blank
20202 Rose Tyler Whippet Kathryn Slater
20203 Keely Aussie Mary Durst

20204 Spark Bearded Collie

Standard - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20205 vy Standard Poodle Tara Carsrud
20206 Antwan Dobe Tricia Franke
Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20001 Cowboy Aussie Mike Semanisin
Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16201 Reba Aussie Mary Beth Hugo
Standard - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Lori Weinberg

12201 Grover Corgi (Pembroke) Rose Cope
Standard - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8201 Iris Cocker Spaniel Becky Wertenberger

Ring 1 Open Standard (13 dogs)

Standard - Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24401 Pikachu GSD

24402 Indivar Dobe

Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

Cathy Mitchell
Elizabeth Giuliano

20401 Jell-O Shot Aussie Jane Moore
20402 Sprite Golden Retriever Ana Schnellmann
20403 Asher Aussie Amanda Wehde

Standard - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20404 Nadia GSD

Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16401 Raisin Border Collie

John Hoffmann

Alex Swallers



Standard - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog

Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

16402 Andre
16403 Cali
16404 Zoey
12401 Kelli
12402 Tilly
12403 Rafie

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Miniature Poodle

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (90 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (6 dogs)

Therese Poirier
Theresa Corcoran

Kristina Flegel

Therese Poirier
Sydnie Schneider
Maryann Schaefer

Linda Gasparovic
Elizabeth Giuliano
Judith Cunningham
Jackie Moss

Helen Meyer

Vicki Miller

Sheila Hoffman
Cathy Mitchell

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Larry Dalan

JoAnn Patterson

Mary Greenwell

Vicki Miller

Mary Gregerson
Susan Jearls

Martha Blank

Barbara Robinson

Erin Day

Ellen Blau

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Vicki Cinotto
Carmalene Colberg
Chris Brewer

Shirley Peskie

JoAnn Patterson

Mary Greenwell

Larry Dalan

Debi Cocciola-Wofford

John Hoffmann

Hailey Kaufman
Wendy Bertsch
Amanda Clessa
Carolyn Johnson
Carol Baron
Kryshelle Jacobs
Sarah Patsaros
Mary Zeis

24802 Rookie Dobe

24803 Raylene Dobe

24804 Bert Old English Sheepdog
24805 Jazz Dobe

24806 Zeke Standard Poodle
24807  Aylin GSD

Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24601 Chip Pharaoh Hound
24602  Crush GSD

Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (20 dogs)
20801 Delta Aussie

20802 Ash Bearded Collie

20803 Love Aussie

20804 Levi Border Collie

20805 Schatzi GSD

20806 Gil Border Collie

20808  Trubbel Border Collie

20809 Hope Labrador Retriever
20810 Grady English Springer
20811 Righy Aussie

20813 Egan Vizsla

20814 Dune Aussie

20817 Elcie Labrador Retriever
20819  Tuff Aussie

20820 Sculpin Aussie

20821 Bounce Golden Retriever
20823 Beatle Aussie

20824  Trip Border Collie

20825 Bing Bearded Collie

20826 Savanna Aussie

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20832 BA GSD

Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)
20601 Petra All American Dog
20602 Panda Aussie

20603 Copper Golden Retriever
20604 Matt Border Collie

20605 Chuck Brittany

20606 Duke Toller

20608 Dekes Aussie

20609 Zora Dalmatian

20610 Jackpot Aussie

Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (14 dogs)

16801
16802
16803
16804
16805
16806
16810
16812
16813
16814

Ty
Penny
Cindy
Darby
Camille
Ulysses
Luna
Cooper
Gigi
Josey

American Eskimo Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Wheaten

Min Am Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Brittany

Jane Moore

Melissa Potts
Cheryl Owen
Carla Bain
Janine Mroz
Deborah Vassar
Angela Evers
Stacie Sansone
Jerome Rader
John Burgess
Carol Baron

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
American Eskimo Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Therese Poirier
Cindy Zangrilli
Melissa Potts
Cheryl Owen

Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (10 dogs)

Aussie

All American Dog
Aussie

All American Dog
Aussie

English Setter
Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Labrador Retriever

Jamie Heberlein
Cathy Mitchell
Kim Semanisin
Marcy Jacobs
Chris Brewer
Dianne Fields
Mary Gregerson
Mary Beth Hugo
Jamie Heberlein
Carolyn Johnson

Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16815 Giorgio
16817 Liberty
16818 Nala
16819 Josie
16820 Meeka
16822 Lola
16824 Chase
16825 Theo
16828 Porter
16829 Hannah
16830 Kruz
16831 Clyde
16833 Melia
16834 lzzy
16601 Phoenix
16603 Manny

16604 Piper Grace
Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (8 dogs)

Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)

Mudi
Min Am Shepherd
All American Dog

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Pomeranian

Shetland Sheepdog

RockyRaccoon All American Dog

Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog
Bull Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog

Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (6 dogs)

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (6 dogs)

Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

12801  Julie
12802 Simon
12803 Emrys
12804 Bennie
12805

12806 ZenaZzZ
12807 Jaeger
12809 Fletcher
12811 Harley
12812 Stella
12814 Rai
8801 Whisky
8802 Jazzy
8803 Ninjetta
8804 Panache
8805 Sunny
8806 Ramus
8807 Luke
8808 Marley
8809 Rhys
8810 Adele
8812 Wynona
8813 Abby
4801 Roscoe
4802 London

Corgi (Pembroke)
Pomeranian
Corgi (Pembroke)
Coton de Tulear
Cairn Terrier
Yorkshire Terrier

Basset Hound
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Corgi (Cardigan)
Basset Hound
Shetland Sheepdog

Shih Tzu
Yorkshire Terrier

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JIWW (84 dogs)
JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (5 dogs)

24802 Rookie Dobe

24803 Raylene Dobe

24804 Bert Old English Sheepdog
24805 Jazz Dobe

24806 Zeke Standard Poodle
JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)
24601 Chip Pharaoh Hound
24602 Crush GSD

24807 Aylin GSD

JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (20 dogs)
20801 Delta Aussie

20802 Ash Bearded Collie

20803 Love Aussie

20804 Levi Border Collie

Elizabeth Racz-Burton
Monica LaFaver
Allyssa Daube

Therese Poirier
Cindy Zangrilli

Stacy Orris

Debra Vetz

Erin Day

Debi Zavadil

John Rowe

Becky Wertenberger

Susan Jearls
Julie Carlson
Joan Meyer

Rose Cope
Frank Orris
Norma Reis
Pamela Piazza
Linda Vohsen
Kristi Fernando

Geri Wessel
Cheryl Braucksick
Theresa Corcoran
Sue Liles

Geri Wessel
Cheryl Braucksick

William Barnes
Karrigan Hart

Linda Gasparovic
Elizabeth Giuliano
Judith Cunningham
Jackie Moss

Helen Meyer

Sheila Hoffman
Cathy Mitchell
Vicki Miller

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Larry Dalan

JoAnn Patterson

Mary Greenwell



20805 Schatzi GSD

20806 Gil Border Collie
20808 Trubbel Border Collie
20809 Hope Labrador Retriever
20810 Grady English Springer
20811 Rigby Aussie

20813 Egan Vizsla

20814 Dune Aussie

20817 Elcie Labrador Retriever
20819  Tuff Aussie

20820 Sculpin Aussie

20821 Bounce Golden Retriever
20823 Beatle Aussie

20824  Trip Border Collie
20825 Bing Bearded Collie
20826 Savanna Aussie

JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20827 Hawke Eye Labrador Retriever
20832 BA GSD

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20603 Copper Golden Retriever
20604 Matt Border Collie
20605 Chuck Brittany

20609 Zora Dalmatian

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (14 dogs)

16801 Ty American Eskimo Dog
16802 Penny Shetland Sheepdog
16803 Cindy Shetland Sheepdog

Wheaten
Min Am Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog

16804 Darby
16805 Camille
16806 Ulysses

16810 Luna All American Dog
16812 Cooper Shetland Sheepdog
16813 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog

16814 Josey
16815 Giorgio
16817 Liberty

Brittany

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
16818 Nala American Eskimo Dog
16819 Josie Shetland Sheepdog
JWW - Master Preferred - 16 inches (9 dogs)

16820 Meeka Aussie

16822 Lola All American Dog
16824 Chase Aussie

16825 Theo All American Dog
16828 Porter Aussie

16829 Hannah English Setter
16830 Kruz Border Collie
16831 Clyde Aussie

16833 Melia Aussie

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16603 Manny Min Am Shepherd
16604 Piper Grace All American Dog
JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (8 dogs)

12801 Julie Shetland Sheepdog
12802 Simon Shetland Sheepdog
12803 Emrys Pomeranian

12804 Bennie Shetland Sheepdog

12805 RockyRaccoon All American Dog
12806 ZenaZ Cocker Spaniel
12807 Jaeger Miniature Schnauzer
12809 Fletcher Cocker Spaniel
JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)
12811 Harley All American Dog
12812  Stella Bull Terrier

Vicki Miller

Mary Gregerson
Susan Jearls

Martha Blank

Barbara Robinson

Erin Day

Ellen Blau

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Vicki Cinotto
Carmalene Colberg
Chris Brewer

Shirley Peskie

JoAnn Patterson

Mary Greenwell

Larry Dalan

Debi Cocciola-Wofford

Bryan Murphy
John Hoffmann

Amanda Clessa
Carolyn Johnson
Carol Baron
Mary Zeis

Melissa Potts
Cheryl Owen
Carla Bain
Janine Mroz
Deborah Vassar
Angela Evers
Stacie Sansone
Jerome Rader
John Burgess
Carol Baron
Therese Poirier
Cindy Zangrilli
Melissa Potts
Cheryl Owen

Jamie Heberlein
Cathy Mitchell
Kim Semanisin
Marcy Jacobs
Chris Brewer
Dianne Fields
Mary Gregerson
Mary Beth Hugo
Jamie Heberlein

Monica LaFaver
Allyssa Daube

Therese Poirier
Cindy Zangrilli

Stacy Orris

Debra Vetz

Erin Day

Debi Zavadil

John Rowe

Becky Wertenberger

Susan Jearls
Julie Carlson

12814 Rai Shetland Sheepdog
JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (6 dogs)
8801 Whisky Corgi (Pembroke)
8802 Jazzy Pomeranian

8803 Ninjetta Corgi (Pembroke)
8804 Panache Coton de Tulear
8805 Sunny Cairn Terrier

8806 Ramus Yorkshire Terrier
JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (6 dogs)
8807 Luke Basset Hound

8808 Marley Shetland Sheepdog
8809 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog
8810 Adele Corgi (Cardigan)
8812 Wynona Basset Hound
8813 Abby Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)
4801 Roscoe Shih Tzu
4802 London Yorkshire Terrier

Ring 1 Premier JWW (24 dogs)

JWW - Premier Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24806 Zeke Standard Poodle
JWW - Premier Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)

20802 Ash Bearded Collie
20808 Trubbel Border Collie
20810 Grady English Springer
20813 Egan Vizsla

20817 Elcie Labrador Retriever
20820 Sculpin Aussie

20825 Bing Bearded Collie

JWW - Premier Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20827 Hawke Eye Labrador Retriever
JWW - Premier Regular - 16 inches (6 dogs)
16401 Raisin Border Collie

16601 Phoenix Mudi

16802 Penny Shetland Sheepdog
16805 Camille Min Am Shepherd
16810 Luna All American Dog
16813 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog
JWW - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16825 Theo All American Dog
16834 lzzy Labrador Retriever
JWW - Premier Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)
12803 Emrys Pomeranian

12807 Jaeger Miniature Schnauzer
12809 Fletcher Cocker Spaniel

JWW - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12814 Rai Shetland Sheepdog
JWW - Premier Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8804 Panache Coton de Tulear

8806 Ramus Yorkshire Terrier
JWW - Premier Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8809 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog

Joan Meyer

Rose Cope
Frank Orris
Norma Reis
Pamela Piazza
Linda Vohsen
Kristi Fernando

Geri Wessel
Cheryl Braucksick
Theresa Corcoran
Sue Liles

Geri Wessel
Cheryl Braucksick

William Barnes
Karrigan Hart

Helen Meyer

Larry Dalan
Susan Jearls
Barbara Robinson
Ellen Blau

Vicki Cinotto
Chris Brewer
Larry Dalan

Bryan Murphy

Alex Swallers
Elizabeth Racz-Burton
Cheryl Owen

Deborah Vassar
Stacie Sansone

John Burgess

Marcy Jacobs
Carolyn Johnson

Stacy Orris
John Rowe
Becky Wertenberger

Joan Meyer

Pamela Piazza
Kristi Fernando

Theresa Corcoran

Sunday Running Order

Ring 1 Open JWW (11 dogs)
JWW - Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24402  Indivar Dobe

JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20602 Panda Aussie

20606 Duke Toller

JWW - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20405 Lightning GSD

Elizabeth Giuliano

Wendy Bertsch
Kryshelle Jacobs

Christopher Plank



JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16401 Raisin Border Collie Alex Swallers
16402 Andre Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier
16403 Cali Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Corcoran

JWW - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16404 Zoey All American Dog
JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

Kristina Flegel

12401 Kelli Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier
12402 Tilly All American Dog Sydnie Schneider
12403 Rafie Miniature Poodle Maryann Schaefer

Ring 1 Novice JWW (11 dogs)
JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20201 Faith Labrador Retriever Martha Blank
20202 Rose Tyler Whippet Kathryn Slater
20203 Keely Aussie Mary Durst

20204 Spark Bearded Collie
20402 Sprite Golden Retriever
JWW - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

Lori Weinberg
Ana Schnellmann

20404 Nadia GSD John Hoffmann
JWW - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20001 Cowboy Aussie Mike Semanisin

JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16602 Kezi Shetland Sheepdog
JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16201 Reba Aussie

JWW - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Laura Brandenburg

Mary Beth Hugo

12201 Grover Corgi (Pembroke) Rose Cope
JWW - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8201 Iris Cocker Spaniel Becky Wertenberger

Ring 1 Novice Standard (8 doas)
Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20201 Faith Labrador Retriever Martha Blank
20202 Rose Tyler Whippet Kathryn Slater
20203 Keely Aussie Mary Durst

20204 Spark Bearded Collie Lori Weinberg
Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20001 Cowboy Aussie Mike Semanisin
Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16201 Reba Aussie Mary Beth Hugo

Standard - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12201 Grover Corgi (Pembroke) Rose Cope
Standard - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8201 Iris Cocker Spaniel Becky Wertenberger

Ring 1 Open Standard (11 dogs)

Standard - Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24402 Indivar Dobe

Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20402 Sprite Golden Retriever
Standard - Open Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

Elizabeth Giuliano

Ana Schnellmann

20404 Nadia GSD John Hoffmann
20405 Lightning GSD Christopher Plank
Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16401 Raisin Border Collie Alex Swallers
16402 Andre Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier

16403 Cali Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Corcoran
Standard - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16404 Zoey All American Dog

Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

Kristina Flegel

12401 Kelli Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier
12402 Tilly All American Dog Sydnie Schneider
12403 Rafie Miniature Poodle Maryann Schaefer

Ring 1 Premier Standard (38 dogs)

Standard - Premier Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

Old English Sheepdog
Standard Poodle

Judith Cunningham
Helen Meyer

Standard - Premier Regular - 20 inches (16 dogs)

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Bearded Collie
GSD

Border Collie
Border Collie
English Springer
Aussie

All American Dog
Vizsla

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
Bearded Collie

Wendy Bertsch
Carolyn Johnson
Aditya Eachempati
Larry Dalan

Vicki Miller
Herman Schermer
Susan Jearls
Barbara Robinson
Erin Day

Steve Brands
Ellen Blau
Tammy Nichols
Vicki Cinotto
Chris Brewer
Jane Rich

Larry Dalan

Standard - Premier Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

Standard - Premier Regular - 16 inches (9 dogs)

Labrador Retriever
GSD

Border Collie

Mudi

Shetland Sheepdog
Min Am Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Bryan Murphy
Joan Plank

Alex Swallers
Elizabeth Racz-Burton
Cheryl Owen

Deborah Vassar
Tammy Nichols
Stacie Sansone

John Burgess

Jane Rich

Cheryl Owen

Standard - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

Standard - Premier Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

All American Dog

Pomeranian
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel

Marcy Jacobs

Stacy Orris
John Rowe
Becky Wertenberger

Standard - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

Standard - Premier Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

24804 Bert
24806 Zeke
20602 Panda
20604 Matt
20607  Kitrina
20802 Ash
20805 Schatzi
20807 Eddie
20808 Trubbel
20810 Grady
20811 Righy
20812 Molly
20813 Egan
20816 Flash
20817 Elcie
20820 Sculpin
20822 Gypsee
20825 Bing
20827 Hawke Eye
20831 Chance
16401 Raisin
16601 Phoenix
16802 Penny
16805 Camille
16809 Hanna
16810 Luna
16813 Gigi
16816 Henry
16819 Josie
16825 Theo
12803 Emrys
12807 Jaeger
12809 Fletcher
12810 Gilly
12814 Rai
8804 Panache
8806 Ramus

Standard - Premier Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8809

Rhys

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Coton de Tulear
Yorkshire Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (86 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (6 dogs)

Marcy Jacobs
Joan Meyer

Pamela Piazza
Kristi Fernando

Theresa Corcoran

Madge Strohmeier
Elizabeth Giuliano

Judith Cunningham
Jackie Moss

Helen Meyer

Vicki Miller

Sheila Hoffman
Cathy Mitchell

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Larry Dalan

JoAnn Patterson

Vicki Miller

Mary Gregerson

24801 Koda All American Dog

24803 Raylene Dobe

24804 Bert Old English Sheepdog
24805 Jazz Dobe

24806 Zeke Standard Poodle

24807  Aylin GSD

Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24601 Chip Pharaoh Hound

24602 Crush GSD

Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (22 dogs)
20801 Delta Aussie

20802 Ash Bearded Collie

20803 Love Aussie

20805 Schatzi GSD

20806 Gil Border Collie

20807 Eddie Border Collie

Herman Schermer



Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
English Springer
Aussie

All American Dog
Vizsla

Aussie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

Bearded Collie
Aussie

Standard Poodle
GSD
GSD

Susan Jearls

Martha Blank

Barbara Robinson

Erin Day

Steve Brands

Ellen Blau

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Tammy Nichols

Vicki Cinotto
Carmalene Colberg
Chris Brewer

Shirley Peskie

Jane Rich

JoAnn Patterson

Larry Dalan

Debi Cocciola-Wofford

Jim Curry
Joan Plank
John Hoffmann

Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)

20808 Trubbel
20809 Hope
20810 Grady
20811 Rigby
20812 Molly
20813 Egan
20814 Dune
20816 Flash
20817 Elcie
20819  Tuff
20820 Sculpin
20821 Bounce
20822 Gypsee
20823 Beatle
20825 Bing
20826 Savanna
20828 Banzai Angus
20831 Chance
20832 BA
20602 Panda
20603 Copper
20604 Matt
20605 Chuck
20606 Duke
20607  Kitrina
20609 Zora

Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (14 dogs)

Aussie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Brittany

Toller

Aussie
Dalmatian

American Eskimo Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Wheaten

Min Am Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Brittany

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
American Eskimo Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Wendy Bertsch
Amanda Clessa
Carolyn Johnson
Carol Baron
Kryshelle Jacobs
Aditya Eachempati
Mary Zeis

Melissa Potts
Cheryl Owen
Carla Bain
Janine Mroz
Deborah Vassar
Angela Evers
Tammy Nichols
Stacie Sansone
John Burgess
Carol Baron
Therese Poirier
Jane Rich
Melissa Potts
Cheryl Owen

Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (10 dogs)

Aussie

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Aussie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Jamie Heberlein
Carolyn Johnson
Carol Lawrence
Kim Semanisin
Marcy Jacobs
Pamela Piazza
Chris Brewer
Mary Gregerson
Mary Beth Hugo
Jamie Heberlein

Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (7 dogs)

Mudi
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
Pomeranian
Shetland Sheepdog

RockyRaccoon All American Dog

16801 Ty
16802 Penny
16803 Cindy
16804 Darby
16805 Camille
16806 Ulysses
16809 Hanna
16810 Luna
16813 Gigi
16814 Josey
16815 Giorgio
16816 Henry
16818 Nala
16819 Josie
16820 Meeka
16821 Hana
16823 Echo
16824 Chase
16825 Theo
16826 Plnk
16828 Porter
16830 Kruz
16831 Clyde
16833 Melia
16601 Phoenix
16602 Kezi
12801 Julie
12803 Emrys
12804 Bennie
12805

12806 Zena Z
12807 Jaeger

Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer

Elizabeth Racz-Burton
Laura Brandenburg

Therese Poirier
Stacy Orris
Debra Vetz
Erin Day

Debi Zavadil
John Rowe

Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Cocker Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog

Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (6 dogs)

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (4 dogs)

Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

12809 Fletcher
12814 Rai
8801 Whisky
8802 Jazzy
8803 Ninjetta
8804 Panache
8805 Sunny
8806 Ramus
8807 Luke
8809 Rhys
8810 Adele
8812 Wynona
4801 Roscoe
4802 London

Corgi (Pembroke)
Pomeranian
Corgi (Pembroke)
Coton de Tulear
Cairn Terrier
Yorkshire Terrier

Basset Hound
Shetland Sheepdog
Corgi (Cardigan)
Basset Hound

Shih Tzu
Yorkshire Terrier

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (85 dogs)
JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (5 dogs)

24801 Koda All American Dog
24803 Raylene Dobe

24804 Bert Old English Sheepdog
24805 Jazz Dobe

24806 Zeke Standard Poodle
JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)
24601 Chip Pharaoh Hound
24602 Crush GSD

24807  Aylin GSD

JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (23 dogs)
20607  Kitrina Aussie

20801 Delta Aussie

20802 Ash Bearded Collie
20803 Love Aussie

20805 Schatzi GSD

20806 Gil Border Collie

20807 Eddie Border Collie

20808 Trubbel Border Collie

20809 Hope Labrador Retriever
20810 Grady English Springer
20811 Righy Aussie

20812 Molly All American Dog
20813 Egan Vizsla

20814 Dune Aussie

20816 Flash Border Collie

20817 Elcie Labrador Retriever
20819  Tuff Aussie

20820 Sculpin Aussie

20821 Bounce Golden Retriever
20822 Gypsee Border Collie

20823 Beatle Aussie

20825 Bing Bearded Collie
20826 Savanna Aussie

JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)
20827 Hawke Eye Labrador Retriever
20828 Banzai Angus Standard Poodle
20829 Jag GSD

20831 Chance GSD

20832 BA GSD

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)
20603 Copper Golden Retriever
20604 Matt Border Collie

20605 Chuck Brittany

20609 Zora Dalmatian

Becky Wertenberger

Joan Meyer

Rose Cope
Frank Orris
Norma Reis
Pamela Piazza
Linda Vohsen
Kristi Fernando

Geri Wessel
Theresa Corcoran
Sue Liles

Geri Wessel

William Barnes
Karrigan Hart

Madge Strohmeier
Elizabeth Giuliano

Judith Cunningham
Jackie Moss

Helen Meyer

Sheila Hoffman
Cathy Mitchell
Vicki Miller

Aditya Eachempati
Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Larry Dalan

JoAnn Patterson

Vicki Miller

Mary Gregerson
Herman Schermer
Susan Jearls

Martha Blank

Barbara Robinson

Erin Day

Steve Brands

Ellen Blau

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Tammy Nichols

Vicki Cinotto
Carmalene Colberg
Chris Brewer

Shirley Peskie

Jane Rich

JoAnn Patterson
Larry Dalan

Debi Cocciola-Wofford

Bryan Murphy
Jim Curry
Daphne Szczuka
Joan Plank

John Hoffmann

Amanda Clessa
Carolyn Johnson
Carol Baron
Mary Zeis



JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (14 dogs)

American Eskimo Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Wheaten

Min Am Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Brittany

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
American Eskimo Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

- 16 inches (10 dogs)
Aussie

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Aussie

All American Dog
Border Collie

Aussie

Border Collie

Aussie

Aussie

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

Mudi

JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (7 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog
Pomeranian
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel

- 12 inches (1 dogs)
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (6 dogs)

Corgi (Pembroke)
Pomeranian

Corgi (Pembroke)
Coton de Tulear
Cairn Terrier
Yorkshire Terrier

- 8inches (4 dogs)
Basset Hound
Shetland Sheepdog
Corgi (Cardigan)
Basset Hound

JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

16801 Ty
16802 Penny
16803 Cindy
16804 Darby
16805 Camille
16806 Ulysses
16809 Hanna
16810 Luna
16813 Gigi
16814 Josey
16815 Giorgio
16816 Henry
16818 Nala
16819 Josie
JWW - Master Preferred
16820 Meeka
16821 Hana
16823 Echo
16824 Chase
16825 Theo
16826 Plnk
16828 Porter
16830 Kruz
16831 Clyde
16833 Melia
16601 Phoenix
12801 Julie
12803 Emrys
12804 Bennie
12805 RockyRaccoon
12806 ZenaZ
12807 Jaeger
12809 Fletcher
JWW - Master Preferred
12814 Rai
8801 Whisky
8802 Jazzy
8803 Ninjetta
8804 Panache
8805 Sunny
8806 Ramus
JWW - Master Preferred
8807 Luke
8809 Rhys
8810 Adele
8812 Wynona
4801 Roscoe
4802 London

Shih Tzu
Yorkshire Terrier

Melissa Potts
Cheryl Owen
Carla Bain
Janine Mroz
Deborah Vassar
Angela Evers
Tammy Nichols
Stacie Sansone
John Burgess
Carol Baron
Therese Poirier
Jane Rich
Melissa Potts
Cheryl Owen

Jamie Heberlein
Carolyn Johnson
Carol Lawrence
Kim Semanisin
Marcy Jacobs
Pamela Piazza
Chris Brewer
Mary Gregerson
Mary Beth Hugo
Jamie Heberlein

Elizabeth Racz-Burton

Therese Poirier
Stacy Orris

Debra Vetz

Erin Day

Debi Zavadil

John Rowe

Becky Wertenberger

Joan Meyer

Rose Cope
Frank Orris
Norma Reis
Pamela Piazza
Linda Vohsen
Kristi Fernando

Geri Wessel
Theresa Corcoran
Sue Liles

Geri Wessel

William Barnes
Karrigan Hart



